Jack W. Barber, MD
INTERIM COMMISSIONER

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Telephone (804) 786-3921

Fax (804) 371-6638
www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group

MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday March 29, 2016: 1:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Henrico Community Services Board,

10299 Woodman Rd, Glen Allen, VA 23060 in Conference Room C

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1: 50 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

IT.

III.

IV.

VI.

VII.

VIII.

IX.

Call To Otrder

Welcome and Introductions

Budget Updates

Update on the Settlement Agreement

Training Center Updates

Break

Stakeholder Feedback on Recommendations from
7t Report to the Court

Risk Triggers and Thresholds

Provider Training

Public Comment
Comments limited to 3 minutes

Wrap up

Adjournment
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